
2016-2017 CALENDAR  

 

 

 

 

 

Term 1    

Monday 15 August In Service Day  

Tuesday 16 August Start of Term – Session 2016/2017  

Friday 26 August S1 & S4 – School Photographs  

Friday 2 September S1 Freshers’ Fayre  

Friday 23 September Holiday  

Monday 26 September Holiday  

Wednesday 5 October Autumn Music Concert 7:30pm 

Friday 7 October Last Day of Term  

    

Term 2    

Monday 24 October Start of Term 2  

Thursday 3 November Safe Drive, Stay Alive – S5 Pupils  

Tuesday 8 November Nat 4/5 Parents’ Meeting 4:30pm-7:30pm 

Tuesday 15 November School Show 7:30pm 

Wednesday 16 November School Show 7:30pm 

Thursday 17 November School Show 7:30pm 

Friday 18 November In Service Day  

Thursday 24 November Higher/AH Parents’ Meeting 7:00pm 

Wednesday 7 December S2 Parents’ Meeting 4:30pm-7:30pm 

Monday 19 December  St Machar Church Service 7:30pm 

Friday 23 December S1/2 Church Service (am)  

 

 

 

  S3/4 Church Service (pm)  

  Term Ends 3pm  

Term 3    

Monday 9 January Start of Term 3  

Thursday 12 January S3 Course Choice Information Evening 7:00pm 

Monday 16 January Senior Phase Estimate Exams Begin  

Friday 27 January Senior Phase Estimate Exams End  

Thursday 2 February S3 Parents’ Meeting 4:30pm-7:30pm 

Wednesday 8 February P7 Parents (Priority 1) Information Evening 7:00pm 

Monday 13 February Holiday  

Tuesday 14 February In Service Day  

Wednesday 15 February In Service Day  

Wednesday 1 March Senior Phase Course Choice Information Evening 7:00pm 

Thursday 16 March S1 Parents’ Meeting 4:30pm-7:30pm 

Wednesday 22 March Spring Music Concert 7:30pm 

Friday 24 March S1 into S2 Course Choice Returns due  

Friday 31 March Last Day of Term  

    

Term 4    

Tuesday 18 April Start of Term 4  

Thursday 27 April S6 Leavers’ Ball  

  Last Day of Classes for S6 Pupils  

Friday 28 April Last Day of Classes for S4/S5 Pupils  

Monday 1 May Holiday  

Tuesday 2 May In Service Day  

  SQA Exams Starts  

  Start of Senior Phase Study Leave  

Monday 15 May S1/2 Activities Week  

  S3 Work Experience Week  

Monday 22 May Start of S2-S4 Timetable  

Tuesday 30 May P7 Parents Information Evening (Priority 2-4) 7:00pm 

Friday 2 June SQA Exams End  

Monday 5 June Start of S5/S6 Timetable  

Monday 12 June P7 Link Week (pm only)  

Tuesday 13 June P7 Link Week  

Wednesday 14 June P7 Link Week  

Thursday 15 June P7 Link Week  

  P7 Parents’ Information Evening 7:00pm 

Friday 16 June Sports Day (Weather permitting)  

Thursday 22 June Junior Prize Giving 2:00pm 

Friday 23 June Senior Prize Giving 2:00pm 

Friday 30 June End of Session 2016/2017 – School closes at 3pm  

 


